Race Date
September 25, 2014
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Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Name
Peyton Erickson
Sammie Henley
Valerie Tobias
Madeleine Locher
Lauren Kearney
Sierra Klemann
Maile Mayer
Caitlin Espitia
Mariah Torres
Andrea Marruffo
Claire Ortiz
Kiera Rivera
Keira Bergman
Genavieve Herrera
Jasmine Ramirez
Hailey Badilla
Laura Gurney
Kylie Garcia
Julissa Martinez
Caitlin Fitzgerald
Phoenix Judd
Aiko Trahan
Trinity Crown
Venus Venegas
Jaqueline Pizza
Ellie Drescher
Alexis Roundy
Sophie Kirkegaard
Erika Lopez
Lindsay Villano
Allison Linskey
Briana Lopez
Haley Howard
Sofia Djupstrom
Alexis Nielsen
Kennedy Gomez
Estel Miranda
Cassidy Dobes
Katie Denger
Samantha Toledo
Kendra Huston
Susie Garcia
Taylor Sovich
Julia Ippolito
Carissa Flinn
Caroline Connolly
Annika St. George

Middle School XC Meet # 3
Overall Finish List

Middle School Girls

Team
DATA
Balboa

Fillmore
Anacapa
Balboa
Monte Vista
Las Colinas
Balboa
DATA
Fillmore
Cabrillo
DATA
Balboa
Balboa
Matilija
Balboa
DATA
Cabrillo
Fillmore
Las Colinas
Cabrillo

Los Primeros
DATA
Monte Vista
Los Primeros
Balboa
Monte Vista
Cabrillo

Rio Del Valle
Las Colinas
Las Colinas
Fillmore
DATA

Las Colinas
Balboa
Balboa

RJ Frank
Las Colinas
Balboa
Balboa

Las Colinas
Fillmore
Cabrillo
Cabrillo
Cabrillo
Balboa
Matilija

Bib No Age Gend

162

51
220

12

56
559
244

47
174
216
120
552

38

53
288

36
164
111
217
232
116
503
160
564
501

46
562
117
530
248
241
213
166
229

66
594
314
230

45

75
238
209
125
115
109

44
290

13
12
12
12
14
12
12
13
11
14
13
11
12
11
12
12
13
13
13
11
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
14
12
13
12
13
12
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
13
11
12
13
11
12

F
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Time Pace

11:57.0 3:59/K
12:01.8 4:00/K
12:12.3 4:04/K
12:15.4 4:05/K
12:21.3 4:07/K
12:43.2 4:14/K
12:48.2 4:16/K
12:51.9 4:17/K
13:10.3 4:23/K
13:10.8 4:23/K
13:14.9 4:25/K
13:16.7 4:25/K
13:24.2 4:28/K
13:38.4 4:33/K
13:41.5 4:34/K
13:44.8 4:35/K
13:45.1 4:35/K
13:51.2 4:37/K
13:53.3 4:38/K
13:57.5 4:39/K
13:57.7 4:39/K
14:07.0 4:42/K
14:11.4 4:44/K
14:14.0 4:45/K
14:15.0 4:45/K
14:15.7 4:45/K
14:16.1 4:45/K
14:16.6 4:45/K
14:17.0 4:46/K
14:35.2 4:52/K
14:38.6 4:53/K
14:40.1 4:53/K
14:40.3 4:53/K
14:47.4 4:56/K
14:49.5 4:56/K
14:50.3 4:57/K
14:52.0 4:57/K
15:03.5 5:01/K
15:04.0 5:01/K
15:04.5 5:01/K
15:06.2 5:02/K
15:09.0 5:03/K
15:17.7 5:06/K
15:18.5 5:06/K
15:18.9 5:06/K
15:23.0 5:08/K
15:25.3 5:08/K

Time Back

0:04.8
0:15.2
0:18.4
0:24.3
0:46.2
0:51.2
0:54.9
1:13.2
1:13.8
1:17.9
1:19.6
1:27.2
1:41.4
1:44.5
1:47.8
1:48.1
1:54.2
1:56.3
2:00.5
2:00.7
2:10.0
2:14.4
2:16.9
2:18.0
2:18.7
2:19.1
2:19.6
2:20.0
2:38.2
2:41.6
2:43.1
2:43.3
2:50.4
2:52.5
2:53.3
2:55.0
3:06.4
3:07.0
3:07.5
3:09.2
3:12.0
3:20.7
3:215
3:21.9
3:25.9
3:28.3

10/09/2014 07:28:10



Race Date
September 25, 2014

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Name
Carla Rodas
Autumn Brown
Natalia Lopez
Brenda Garcia
Martha Garcia
Alisann Tolosa
Bridget Davonport
Kylie Barbar
Jacklyn Brodersen
Maria Gonzalez
Madeline Rose
Makayla Good
Kate Johnson
Savannah Fenstermacher
Valerie Medina
Audrey Knight
Jalynne Magana
Addison Munroe
Yami Herrera
Anahei Manriquez
Bailey Welch
Lauryn Henson
Catalina Perez
Sarah Foote
Joanna Dam
Sierra Limneos
Natalie Villegas
Susan Kendrick
Remilou Rivera
Allison Campbell
Katie McCarthy
Eliza Hernandez
Ana Hernandez
Karinna Dillard
Reilly Friedman
Sara Saffari
Nailah Shakur
Laila Meissner
Katya Rocha
Alana Nehme
Jaye Duckhart
Rhianne Martinez
Carolyn Sandoval
Grace Marshall
Erin Gaynor
Nazly Raygoza
Citlali Armenta

Middle School XC Meet # 3
Overall Finish List

Middle School Girls

Team
Matilija
Cabrillo
Balboa
Balboa
RJ Frank
Anacapa
Cabrillo
Balboa
DATA
Fillmore
DATA
DATA
Fillmore
DATA
RJ Frank
Monte Vista
Fillmore
Balboa
Matilija
Fillmore
Cabrillo
Anacapa
Anacapa
Las Colinas
Rio Del Valle
Anacapa
Monte Vista
Monte Vista
Rio Del Valle
Anacapa
Las Colinas
Balboa
RJ Frank
Las Colinas

Monte Vista
Monte Vista
Cabrillo
Monte Vista
Las Colinas
Santa Rosa Tech
Anacapa
Cabrillo
DATA
Anacapa
Cabrillo
DATA

Las Colinas

Bib No Age Gend

289
104

63

49
307

18
371

37
159
210
173
551
211
163
313
560
214

65
286
215
126

14
233
532

11
566
558
533

245

52
308
228
555
563
124
561
246
355

118
501

13
112
170
226

13
13
13
11
13
13
13
10
11
12
13
11
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
11
13
12
13
12
11
12
13
12
11
13
12
13
13
12
11
10
11
10
13
13
10

0
12
12

F
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Time Pace

15:27.6 5:09/K
15:34.7 5:11/K
15:35.1 5:12/K
15:39.1 5:13/K
15:41.2 5:14/K
15:43.4 5:14/K
15:45.5 5:15/K
15:45.7 5:15/K
15:51.5 5:17/K
15:56.2 5:19/K
15:57.7 5:19/K
16:05.7 5:22/K
16:07.4 5:22/K
16:08.6 5:23/K
16:09.2 5:23/K
16:12.9 5:24/K
16:14.8 5:25/K
16:15.3 5:25/K
16:15.6 5:25/K
16:16.2 5:25/K
16:18.9 5:26/K
16:27.2 5:29/K
16:30.2 5:30/K
16:37.5 5:32/K
16:38.7 5:33/K
16:39.7 5:33/K
16:39.9 5:33/K
16:43.8 5:34/K
16:46.1 5:35/K
16:48.9 5:36/K
16:52.7 5:37/K
16:56.1 5:39/K
16:58.5 5:39/K
16:59.0 5:40/K
17:.03.1 5:41/K
17:05.5 5:42/K
17:06.0 5:42/K
17:06.6 5:42/K
17.07.0 5:42/K
17:08.5 5:43/K
17:09.6 5:43/K
17:10.7 5:43/K
17:22.2 5:47/K
17:25.3 5:48/K
17:33.0 5:51/K
17:33.8 5:51/K
17:34.0 5:51/K

Time Back
3:30.6
3:37.7
3:38.1
3:42.1
3:44.1
3:46.4
3:48.5
3:48.7
3:54.5
3:59.2
4:00.7
4:08.6
4:104
4:11.6
4:12.2
4:15.9
4:17.8
4:18.3
4:18.5
4:19.2
4:21.9
4:30.2
4:33.2
4:40.4
4:41.7
4:42.7
4:42.9
4:46.8
4:49.1
4:51.9
4:55.7
4:59.1
5:01.5
5:02.0
5:06.1
5:08.5
5:09.0
5:09.6
5:10.0
5:11.5
5:12.6
5:13.7
5:25.2
5:28.3
5:36.0
5:36.8
5:37.0

10/09/2014 07:28:11



Race Date
September 25, 2014

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Name
Katie White
Nancy Guzman
Xiaoli Rennemo
Ashlynn Ewing
Casie Kruseman
Kylie Abee
Lizzy Payne
Ximena Cibrian
Valerie Garcia
Hana Kim
Paige Duncan
Dolores Castillo
Sidnie Maki
Stephanie Martinez
Jacqueline Mendez
Naomi DeClerck
Benet Bouchard
Tenaya Romero
Anese Thompson
Carissa Robles
Olivia Roth
Karess Paralitici
Nerri Edejer
Adanari Rosales
Jessica Ornelas
Jocelynn Galindo
Alejandra Duran
Maya Avila
Isabella Romasko
Ramona Dalgarn
Kaylee Varela
Sydney Kennedy
Haley Kyte
Madison Francisco
Haley Engel
Dafne Varela
Mia Lopez
Julia Salcido
Montserral Medina
Yoanna Rodriguez
Priscilla Aguirre
Fatima Bazurto
Joanna Avila
Aiyanna Masser
llliana Medina
Esme Bribiesca

Middle School XC Meet # 3
Overall Finish List

Middle School Girls

Team
Las Colinas
DATA
Santa Rosa Tech
Balboa
Balboa
Balboa

Balboa
Cabrillo
Las Colinas
Las Colinas
Los Primeros
Anacapa
Las Colinas
Fillmore
Balboa
Matilija
Cabrillo
DATA
Balboa
Balboa
Balboa
Balboa

Las Colinas
Fillmore

RJ Frank
RJ Frank
RJ Frank
RJ Frank
Las Colinas
Fillmore
Anacapa
Anacapa
Anacapa
Las Colinas
Anacapa
Anacapa
Las Colinas
RJ Frank
Cabrillo
Cabrillo
Cabrillo
Fillmore

RJ Frank
RJ Frank
DATA
DATA

Bib No Age Gend

249
165
584
48
58
35
68
106
236
239
504

243
218

64
284
370
172

74
382

72

67
231
219
317
306
305
302
247
207

20

10
234

19
242
319
373
122
369
206
303
312
168
158

10
13
11
11
13
10
11
11
12
12
12
13
11
13
13
12
11
10
11
12
13
12
11
12
13
13
13
13
11
12
11
11
11
11
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
11
12

F
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Time Pace

17:35.1 5:52/K
17:40.8 5:53/K
17:52.6 5:57/K
17:53.1 5:58/K
17:53.2 5:58/K
18:05.0 6:02/K
18:09.1 6:03/K
18:21.2 6:07/K
18:36.5 6:12/K
18:39.5 6:13/K
18:46.4 6:15/K
18:48.4 6:16/K
18:52.2 6:17/K
19:04.7 6:21/K
19:08.1 6:23/K
19:10.2 6:23/K
19:11.4 6:24/K
19:16.9 6:25/K
19:25.7 6:28/K
19:28.2 6:29/K
19:38.8 6:33/K
19:44.7 6:35/K
20:05.5 6:42/K
20:23.3 6:48/K
20:25.4 6:48/K
20:26.1 6:49/K
20:36.8 6:52/K
20:38.0 6:53/K
20:54.5 6:58/K
20:57.1 6:59/K
21:01.5 7:00/K
21:03.9 7:01/K
21:06.5 7:02/K
21:14.0 7:05/K
21:27.9 7:09/K
22:00.5 7:20/K
22:13.1 7:24/K
22:24.8 7:28/K
22:31.4 7:30/K
22:31.7 7:30/K
22:33.7 7:31/K
22:47.2 7:36/K
23:55.3 7:58/K
24:46.6 8:15/K
25:08.4 8:23/K
25:24.8 8:28/K

Time Back
5:38.0
5:43.8
5:55.6
5:56.0
5:56.2
6:08.0
6:12.1
6:24.2
6:39.5
6:42.5
6:49.4
6:51.4
6:55.1
7:07.7
7:11.1
7:13.2
7:14.4
7:19.9
7:28.7
7:31.2
7:41.8
7:47.7
8:08.5
8:26.3
8:28.4
8:29.1
8:39.8
8:41.0
8:57.5
9:00.1
9:04.5
9:06.9
9:09.5
9:17.0
9:30.9

10:03.5
10:16.1
10:27.8
10:34.4
10:34.7
10:36.7
10:50.2
11:58.3
12:49.6
13:11.4
13:27.7

10/09/2014 07:28:11
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Name
Mark Pizza
Charlie Hammel
Mitchell Burr
Connor Stevenson
Kyle Grenier
Seth Meline
Jesse Beltran
Cade Auster
Lance Haywood
Calvin Turville
Koa Shutt
Cole Stender
Chris Cruz
Gavin Burns
Jesus Tapia
Nick Faye
Angel Garcia
Eddie Pacula
Justin Quaal
Joshua Stern
Abel Torres
Ebstone Molenga
JonCarlo Guzman
Blake Erickson
Liam Wulff
Emilio Barrera
Damian Jaimes
Caleb Whetten
Max Turville
Colby Button
Sam Purmer
Riley Klugerman
Jesus Barrera
Gabe Lozano
Eric Edvardsson
AJ. Perry
Zak Garcia
Kellen Barsely
Troy Grandi
Seth Stevens

Sebastian Gutierrez

Mario Moreno
Jake Pinuelas
John Melgoza
Jacob Mitchell
Cade Hertenstein
Ry Johnson

Middle School XC Meet # 3
Overall Finish List

Middle School Boys

Team
Los Primeros
DATA
Santa Rosa Tech
DATA
Balboa
Las Colinas
RJ Frank
Cabrillo
DATA
DATA
Las Colinas
DATA
Cabrillo
Balboa
RJ Frank
Monte Vista
RJ Frank
Cabrillo
DATA
Santa Rosa Tech
Matilija
DATA
Balboa
DATA
DATA
DATA
Fillmore
Las Colinas
DATA
Balboa

Santa Rosa Tech
Cabrillo

RJ Frank
Balboa
DATA

Las Colinas
Las Colinas
Las Colinas
Las Colinas
DATA

RJ Frank
Balboa

Los Primeros
RJ Frank
Matilija
Balboa
Matilija

Bib No Age Gend

505
186
366
201

85
267
323
128
187
202
272
199
134

78
348
569
329
148
198
364
717
194

86
179
205
175
222
279
203

79
368
144
322

91
553
270
259
251
262
200
331

95
506
338
297

87
296

13
13
13
14
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
11
13
14
13
13
12
11
13
14
13
12
13
13
13
13
11
12
12
11
13
13
12
12
13
13
10
13
13
11
12
13
13
11
13

M

LT L EZLTZLLLELELELEELSELELSEES<LTLTELEELELSELEELELELELELELELSEsLELTLE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LEELEER

Time Pace

10:38.4 3:33/K
10:45.6 3:35/K
10:54.3 3:38/K
11:32.0 3:51/K
11:33.4 3:51/K
11:38.0 3:63/K
11:43.4 3:54/K
11:44.0 3:55/K
11:45.2 3:55/K
11:55.2 3:58/K
12:12.4 4:04/K
12:14.6 4:05/K
12:15.8 4:05/K
12:21.1 4:07/K
12:25.7 4:08/K
12:26.5 4:09/K
12:31.4 4:10/K
12:32.8 4:11/K
12:34.4 4:11/K
12:34.7 4:11/K
12:35.4 4:12/K
12:35.7 4:12/K
12:42.3 4:14/K
12:43.1 4:14/K
12:43.5 4:14/K
12:44.3 4:15/K
12:47.8 4:16/K
12:53.3 4:18/K
12:56.1 4:19/K
12:57.8 4:19/K
13:00.1 4:20/K
13:04.3 4:21/K
13:06.9 4:22/K
13:08.2 4:23/K
13:10.1 4:23/K
13:12.2 4:24/K
13:15.2 4:25/K
13:18.5 4:26/K
13:19.9 4:26/K
13:20.1 4:27/K
13:26.2 4:29/K
13:28.5 4:29/K
13:34.4 4:31/K
13:35.2 4:32/IK
13:35.7 4:32/K
13:36.1 4:32/K
13:39.9 4:33/K

Time Back

0:07.2
0:15.9
0:53.5
0:55.0
0:59.5
1:04.9
1:05.6
1:06.8
1:16.8
1:34.0
1:36.2
1:37.4
1:42.7
1:47.3
1:48.1
1:53.0
1:54.3
1:56.0
1:56.2
1:56.9
1:57.3
2:03.9
2:04.7
2:05.1
2:05.8
2:09.3
2:14.9
2:17.7
2:19.4
2:21.7
2:25.8
2:28.4
2:29.8
2:31.7
2:33.8
2:36.8
2:40.0
2:41.4
2:41.6
2:47.8
2:50.0
2:56.0
2:56.7
2:57.2
2:57.7
3:01.5

10/09/2014 07:28:12



Race Date
September 25, 2014

Overall

48
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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Name
Cy Tritschler
Bryan Schurmer
Chris Keitel
Angel Vargas
Aaron Palmisano
Victor Lopez
Kai Eigenhuis
Robert Markmann
Jayden Chapman
Noah Hilles
Brandon Castillo
Gerardo Hernandez
Corey Lambert
Jesse Kountz
Jose Santos-Marino
Charlie Wilson
Jake Baselice
Grayson Button
Connor Barry
Cameron Pacula
Kenzo Buhain
Antonio Villalobos
Cameron Stivers
Matthew Turner
Zen Li
Sam Roth
Gregge Boggs
Michael White
Joaquin Pearce
Ben Fisher
Jacob Newton
Tony Maldonado
Anthony Madrigal
Carlos Ramirez
Connor Greene
Dominick Fiscalini
Liam Fairbanks
Lucas Moir
Jailen Ombaya
Alex Hernandez

Oscar Angel-Mendoza

Henry Haffner

Odin Anthony
Fernando Hernandez
Tommy Hadrys
Steven Martinez
David Tappin

Middle School XC Meet # 3
Overall Finish List

Middle School Boys

Bib No Age Gend

Team
Anacapa 33
Matilija 300
Santa Rosa Tech 367
Anacapa 34
DATA 196
RJ Frank 335
Cabrillo 139
Balboa 92
DATA 178
DATA 189
RJ Frank 324
RJ Frank 332
RJ Frank 333
DATA 191
Rio Del Valle 537
Las Colinas 282
DATA 176
Balboa 80
Balboa 77
Cabrillo 149
Rio Del Valle 528
Fillmore 224
Las Colinas 275
Las Colinas 277
DATA 192
Balboa 583
DATA 177
Las Colinas 280
DATA 197
Monte Vista 570
Balboa 96
RJ Frank 337
RJ Frank 336
RJ Frank 341
DATA 183
Balboa 84
Matilija 293
Anacapa 28
Rio Del Valle 518
DATA 188
Rio Del Valle 534
DATA 185
Anacapa 22
Rio Del Valle 535
DATA 184
Balboa 93
Anacapa 31

13
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
11
12
13
13
13
11
13
12
14
12
11
11
13
13
12
12
11
10
12
12
13
11
11
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
11
14
13
12
13
13
12
11
13

M
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Time Pace

13:43.2 4:34/K
13:46.0 4:35/K
13:49.2 4:36/K
13:50.1 4:37/K
13:56.2 4:39/K
13:56.4 4:39/K
13:59.8 4:40/K
14.01.8 4:40/K
14:03.7 4:41/K
14.07.5 4:42/K
14.08.1 4:43/K
14:09.1 4:43/K
14:10.6 4:43/K
14:16.4 4:45/K
14:17.8 4:46/K
14:19.1 4:46/K
14:19.9 4:46/K
14:21.0 4:47/K
14:21.7 4:47/K
14:22.7 4:47/K
14:28.6 4:49/K
14:29.4 4:50/K
14:29.8 4:50/K
14:30.4 4:50/K
14:34.1 4:51/K
14:35.9 4:52/K
14:36.4 4:52/K
14:38.1 4:53/K
14:40.5 4:53/K
14:42.2 4:54/K
14:43.8 4:54/K
14:53.2 4:58/K
14:53.4 4:58/K
14:54.4 4:58/K
14:58.4 4:59/K
14:58.9 4:59/K
15:01.3 5:00/K
15:04.0 5:01/K
15:04.2 5:01/K
15:04.7 5:01/K
15:04.9 5:01/K
15:08.0 5:03/K
15:09.5 5:03/K
15:13.3 5:04/K
15:14.8 5:05/K
15:16.3 5:05/K
15:19.2 5:06/K

Time Back
3:04.8
3:07.6
3:10.7
3:11.7
3:17.8
3:18.0
3:21.4
3:23.3
3:25.2
3:29.0
3:29.7
3:30.6
3:32.2
3:38.0
3:39.4
3:40.6
3:41.5
3:42.6
3:43.3
3:44.3
3:50.1
3:51.0
3:51.4
3:51.9
3:55.6
3:57.5
3:58.0
3:59.6
4:02.0
4:03.7
4:05.4
4:14.7
4:15.0
4:16.0
4:19.9
4:20.5
4:22.9
4:25.6
4:25.8
4:26.2
4:26.5
4:29.5
4:31.1
4:34.9
4:36.3
4:37.8
4:40.8

10/09/2014 07:28:12



Race Date
September 25, 2014

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Name
Angel Lopez
Justice Ombaya
Michel Sanchez
Luis Luhrs
Jason Canales
Trevor Lopez

Gianfranco Monroy-Rubio

Angel Vela

Marty MacCallum
Abraham Arteaga
Brandon Stouch
Luke Easter
Aaron Velasquez
Brian Nito

Jacob Speth
Noah Burr

Sorrel Toldmitt
Andrew Hernandez
Lucas Flansburg
Derek Grindstaff
Adam Torrence
Jake Needham
Jeffrey Millott
Jesus Uribe

Raif Lawrence
Andrew Doyle
Garrett Hoyland
Christian Ramirez
Casper James
Matteo Rivera
Otto Polly

David Rodarte
Jared Guese
Kaeden Kaciak
Chance Callaway
Ricky Koontz

Michael Alejandrino

Alexander Gehn
Joshua Shirk

Sebastian Vasquez

Reed Sheridan
Malik Hibbler
Kevin Tapia
Gabriel Caballaro
Anthony Rodriguez
Dylan Cortez
Victor Zavala

Middle School XC Meet # 3
Overall Finish List

Middle School Boys

Team
RJ Frank
Rio Del Valle
RJ Frank
Rio Del Valle
Rio Del Valle
Las Colinas
DATA
RJ Frank
Las Colinas
RJ Frank
Las Colinas
Balboa
Cabrillo
Rio Del Valle
Las Colinas
Santa Rosa Tech
Matilija
Fillmore

Las Colinas
Las Colinas
Monte Vista
Las Colinas
Balboa
Cabrillo
Balboa
Cabrillo
Monte Vista
Matilija
DATA
Monte Vista
Cabrillo
Monte Vista
Las Colinas
Balboa
Cabrillo
Balboa

Rio Del Valle
DATA

Las Colinas
RJ Frank
Cabrillo
Cabrillo

RJ Frank
Las Colinas
Cabrillo

RJ Frank
RJ Frank

Bib No Age Gend

1120
522
346
525
527
265
554
353
266
321
276

82
157
523
273
360
301
221
258
263
577
269

94
156
586
138
572
298
190
573
150
574
264

88
131

89
519
181
271
352
153
143
349
252
152
326
354

13
11
13
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
11
11
12
13
11
11
13
13
11
12
13
13
12
11
12
11
12
13
11
11
11
13
11
12
11
13
13
11
12
13
10
11
13
12
11
13
13

M

LT L EZLTZLLLELELELEELSELELSEES<LTLTELEELELSELEELELELELELELELSEsLELTLE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LEELEER

Time Pace

15:20.1 5:07/K
15:22.6 5:07/K
15:27.6 5:09/K
15:29.2 5:10/K
15:29.6 5:10/K
15:30.0 5:10/K
15:31.8 5:10/K
15:33.1 5:11/K
15:35.0 5:12/K
15:39.5 5:13/K
15:41.1 5:14/K
15:41.7 5:14/K
15:43.2 5:14/K
15:46.3 5:15/K
15:48.2 5:16/K
16:09.7 5:23/K
16:11.1 5:24/K
16:18.1 5:26/K
16:18.3 5:26/K
16:18.8 5:26/K
16:21.6 5:27/K
16:22.6 5:27/K
16:33.8 5:31/K
16:44.3 5:35/K
16:45.7 5:35/K
16:50.5 5:37/K
16:54.2 5:38/K
16:56.7 5:39/K
17:10.4 5:43/K
17:12.8 5:44/K
17:16.0 5:45/K
17:19.6 5:46/K
17:21.2 5:47/K
17:21.6 5:47/K
17:27.6 5:49/K
17:33.7 5:51/K
17:42.4 5:54/K
17:54.9 5:58/K
17:56.1 5:59/K
18:02.4 6:01/K
18:08.7 6:03/K
18:22.3 6:07/K
18:36.8 6:12/K
18:38.0 6:13/K
18:39.3 6:13/K
18:39.9 6:13/K
18:40.1 6:13/K

Time Back
4:41.7
4:44.2
4:49.2
4:50.8
4:51.2
4:51.5
4:53.4
4:54.7
4:56.5
5:01.0
5:02.6
5:03.2
5:04.7
5:07.9
5:09.7
5:31.2
5:32.7
5:39.6
5:39.9
5:40.4
5:43.2
5:44.2
5:55.3
6:05.9
6:07.2
6:12.1
6:15.8
6:18.3
6:32.0
6:34.4
6:37.6
6:41.2
6:42.7
6:43.1
6:49.2
6:55.2
7:04.0
7:16.5
7:17.7
7:24.0
7:30.3
7:43.9
7:58.4
7:59.6
8:00.9
8:01.5
8:01.7
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Race Date
September 25, 2014

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Name
Julian Sanchez
Chase Gorrell
Ethan Cho
Angel Villareal
Ethan Foote
Matthew Steward
Carlos Franco
Alex Ruiz
Wyatt Brown
Nathan Marshall
Adrian Franada
lan Lepe
Jacob Aguilar
Colby Frye
Jared Sagmuquen
Christian Perez
Bryan Gonzalez
Steven Arcangelo
Murray McCosh
Devin Salinas
Daniel Cobian
Jordan Strayer
Jason Tran

Middle School XC Meet # 3
Overall Finish List

Team
Matilija
Matilija
RJ Frank
DATA
Matilija
Las Colinas
Cabrillo
RJ Frank
Monte Vista
Anacapa
Anacapa
RJ Frank
RJ Frank
Anacapa
RJ Frank
RJ Frank
RJ Frank
Balboa
RJ Frank
Anacapa
Matilija
Cabrillo
RJ Frank

Middle School Boys

Bib No Age Gend

299
295
325
593
294
274
140
344
567
27
25
334
1121
26
345
340
1122
76
1123
30
291
155
350

12
12
13
11
12
10
11
13
10
12
13
13
13
10
13
13
12
11
10
12
12
12
13

M

LT LTI ZELZLELELZELELELELE<LE<LE(LEEKRL

Time Pace

18:45.3 6:15/K
18:48.0 6:16/K
18:49.2 6:16/K
18:51.2 6:17/K
18:53.7 6:18/K
19:05.4 6:22/K
19:36.1 6:32/K
20:01.0 6:40/K
20:14.7 6:45/K
20:19.8 6:46/K
20:21.4 6:47/K
20:33.0 6:51/K
20:36.6 6:52/K
20:45.7 6:55/K
20:46.0 6:55/K
20:55.1 6:58/K
21:10.5 7:03/K
21:16.4 7:05/K
22:04.6 7:21/K
22:27.6 7:29/K
24:07.1 8:02/K
27:52.6 9:17/K
28:01.8 9:20/K

Time Back
8:06.8
8:09.5
8:10.8
8:12.8
8:15.3
8:26.9
8:57.6
9:22.6
9:36.3
9:41.4
9:43.0
9:54.6
9:58.2

10:07.3
10:07.6
10:16.6
10:32.1
10:38.0
11:26.2
11:49.2
13:28.7
17:14.2
17:23.3
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Race Date
September 25, 2014

Overall Name
1 Colton Mohror

Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Middle School XC Meet # 3
Overall Finish List

Elementary School Boys

Team Bib No Age Gend Time Pace Time Back
Pierpont 728 10 M 25:55.9 25:55/M
8 10/09/2014 07:28:13



Middle School XC Meet # 3

Race Date
September 25, 2014 Overall Finish List
Unknown
Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend Time Pace Time Back
1 Participant 538 538 99 M 16:10.4 5:23/K
2 Participant 531 531 99 M 16:22.6 5:27/IK 0:12.2
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